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Spread material: 1. electro-medical devices,
2. electrode cover, 3. Holter holding protection 

Apply the cover: inserting the legs first and then 
the head

Electrode fixing phase Electrode fixing phase

Pass the connector within the hole of the cover 
and let the two flaps overlap

After having well overlapped the two flaps, fix 
them with at least two plaster strips
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Insert the Holter holding protection: first the 
front legs and then the head

Place the protection on the back of the animal 
centering it inasmuch as possible



BENDANA
It is a post-operative protection for veterinary use, designed to completely cover the dressings in a safe 
and lasting way, leaving the animal absolute freedom of movement and eliminating any annoyance 
caused by the use of plasters, velcro and so on. It is a very simple to use elastic bandage, adaptable in a 
few steps to any breed and size, easy to remove even for routine checks during convalescence. It is made 
of natural jersey fabric (≥ 90% cotton e 5÷10% elastane). Produced in various models, in different shapes 
and sizes depending on the part of the body to be protected, it is supplied in two solutions: as shaped 
articles ready for use and, for the most experts, as a continuous straight protection, to be cut as required.

HOW TO CHOOSE THE SIZES (MOD. 052)

HOW TO TAKE THE MEASUREMENTS
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The complete catalog, price list and order form are available on the website
www.bendana.it

12 PRODUCED MODELS

mod. 031
ABDOMEN, CHEST 
AND ALL LEGS
protection

mod. 021
ABDOMEN, CHEST 
and HIND LEGS
protection

mod. 071
HEAD, NECK,
CHEST
protection

mod. 041
CONTOURED 
HEAD, NECK, AND 
ABDOMEN 
protection

mod. 061
FORELEGS protection
WITH LACES

mod. 081
HEAD, NECK, CHEST, 
FORELEGS
protection

mod. 091
TOTAL
protection

mod. 011
ABDOMEN, CHEST 
and FORELEGS
protection

mod. 052
ELECTRODES 
HOLDING
protection

mod. 101
STRAIGHT 
ABDOMEN AND 
CHEST
protection

mod. 001
CONTOURED 
ABDOMEN AND 
CHEST
protection

mod. 051
HOLTER
protection

All models can be used for dogs and cats equally

A cm sizeItem B cm weight

001.30

001. 35

001. 40

001. 45

001. 55

001. 65

001.75

30

35

40

45

55

65

75

44

50

58

65

80

95

110

XXS

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

5 - 7

7 - 10

10 - 15

15 - 20

20 - 30

30 - 40

40 - 50


